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OFFICIAL REZONING APPLICA ION v 200% 14

tr

CITY OF CHARLOTTE | p4-28 0%

‘ Dhate Filed:

I Recerved By WA/&J

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION:

Property Owner: See attached sheet

Onricr's Address: See attached sheat L CityoState. Zips See attached sheet .
Date Propenty Acquired: NA- 0 Utilities Provided: (Wieny N A o (Sewer) N/A )
(VT P are, Ocher) (OMUD, Privare, Gitiory

LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): severad pareeds Tocated on the northeast quadrant o 1483 and Moores

Chapel Road. Also, refer to the attached map.

Tay Parcel Number(s): See attached sheet

Curtent Fand Use: Single Bamely Bomes, mstitutional uses. QI aeant properly

Siac (sgbeoor Acres): Approximately 81.54 acres

ZONING REQUEST:

baistmg Zoming: RoITME — Proposcd Zonimg: R-3 o B
Prrpese o Zoming Chanwee: do fad e mevionmn 2 of residensiad s ot s e fonases)

Comply wath the implementation stracotes ol the Westside Steatecic Plan rhat was adopted m 2000,

o ) ) o Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Commisston
Name of Avent Nome ol Petitioner(s)

GO0 Fast Fourth Street

Avenis Addiess st s s Peileni(s)

Charlotie, NC 28202

(ity. State, Zip o 1y State. Zip

L 7043362203 704-336-5123
Tetephone Number Fax Number I'elephone Number I'ax Number
E-Matl Address o t-Mail Address

Ny Y.

Signature of Property Owner if other than Petitioner Signature



Westside Rezoning (2003-074)

PID
05509109
05510102
05511412
05511411
05511422
05510101
05511409
05511408
05511407
05511406
05511211
05511210
05511209
05511405
05511212
05511208
05511207
05511404
05511206
05511205
05511403
05511204
05511402
05511401
05511213
05511203
05511202
05511306
05511305
05511201
05511304
05511307
05510103
05511303

OWNER_NAME
THOMPSON LYNDELL D
COOKS ROOSEVELT
MCCLARY JOHN ROBERT &
HALL PAULINE
HALL JAMES BROWN &W
DAVIS PAULA DARNELL L/E
HALL JAMES BROWN &W

SADLER BOMER JR
MORRISON VERLINE S B/E
BOYD LILLIE MAE B/E
NEAL JERRY W JR HSB
NEAL HSB

NEAL JEFFREY A HSB

CARR CLEAVE KIRKPATRICK
MT ZION BAPTIST CHURCH

NEAL JERRY W JR HSB
NEAL JERRY W SR

MT ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
NEAL JERRY W JR HSB
NEAL JERRY W JR HSB
KITRICK-SELDAN INVESTMENTS
NEAL JEFFREY A HSB

WILSON DAVID LEE
MITCHELL MCARTHUR
MT ZION BAPTIST CHURCH

NEAL JEFFREY A HSB
NEAL JERRY W JR HSB
ANDERSON MELVIN B/E
JONES CAROL

SMITH CAROLYN B
CARR KIRKPATRICK
MORRISON ROBERT C
MORRISON MAJOR
WILSON JACQUELINE

MAILADDR1
5817 LEBANON RD
PO BOX 594
9529 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9521 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9513 MOORES CHAPEL RD
247 FAIR FOREST DR
9513 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9501 MOORES CHAPEL RD
814 HAWLEY ST
820 HAWLEY ST
3312 S TRYON ST
3312 STRYON ST
3312 S TRYON ST
8355 ROCKY RIVER RD
821 HAWLEY ST
3312 S TRYON ST
3312 S TRYON ST
821 HAWLEY ST
3312 S TRYON ST
3312 S TRYON ST/NEAL PROP
3900 FREEDOM DR
3312 S TRYON ST
9401 ELEANOR DR
4733 HANGING IVY DR
821 HAWLEY ST
3312 S TRYON ST
3312 S TRYON ST
9347 ELEANOR DR
PO BOX 669442
1507 PLUMSTEAD RD
8355 ROCKY RIVER RD
PO BOX 547
8920 POINTVIEW PL
229 AUSTIN DR

STATE ZIP_CODE

CITY
CHARLOTTE NC
PAW CREEK NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
RUTHERFORDTON NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
HARRISBURG NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
HARRISBURG NC
PAW CREEK NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHARLOTTE NC

28227
28130
28214
28214
28214
28139
28208
282148435
28214
28208
28204
28204
28204
28075
28214
28204
28217
28214
28217
28204
28208
28204
28214
28215
28214
28204
28204
28214
282669442
28216
280757617
281300547
282690368
28213

SITE ADDRESS
9500 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9228 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9529 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9521 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9513 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9406 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9513 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9501 MOORES CHAPEL RD
814 HAWLEY ST
820 HAWLEY ST
9433 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9427 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9421 MOORES CHAPEL RD
826 HAWLEY ST
821 ELEANOR DR
9413 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9409 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9421 ELEANOR DR
9401 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9331 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9407 ELEANOR DR
9323 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9401 ELEANOR DR
9351 SMITH DR
ELEANOR DR
9319 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9311 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9347 ELEANOR DR
9341 ELEANOR DR
9301 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9337 ELEANOR DR
2433 SMITH DR
9208 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9329 ELEANOR DR



Westside Rezoning (2003-074)

05511115
05511214
05511308
05511302
05510104
05511114
05511309
05511125
05511301
05511316
05511310
05511113
05511116
05511311
05511315
05511312
05511313
05511112
05511117
05511314
05511127
05511111
05511123
05511110
05511118
05511122
05511109
05511126
05511121
05511124
05511120
05511119
05511128
05511198
05511129

MEANS LOVETTE PAUL &
SMITH CAROLYN B

HILL LOMAS B/E
ARMSTRONG JOHN CLYDE
HERNANDEZ PEDRO
LAWSON RIKM

BOYD ANDRE C

BROWN DONNIE R
HOWARD GAIL LAWHORN
BOYD ANDRE C

BOYD COLLIE JR

RUSH ANGELIA D

OWENS CHARLES DUNCAN
CLARK CHRISTIE

BEATTY ALLEN

CLARK CHARLES

CLARK CHARLES
PURYEAR STEVEN D
OWENS CHARLES DUNCAN
CLARK CHARLES
MCMURRY DOROTHY L
FORD ALICE BERNICE
NELSON NANEY ET AL
MCDONALD MERRIAN A
HOWZE HERBERT

HINTON EDDIE B/DD
WAYMYERS CHAPEL
ASHFORD WILLIE J
MITCHELL MCARTHUR
OWENS CHARLES DUNCAN
MORRISON RICKY M
WAYMYERS CHAPEL B
BOWERS MARY

HILL NELLIE ROSE AHFORD

HILL NELLIE ROSE ASHFORD

3636 16TH ST NW APT A611
1507 PLUMSTEAD RD

RFD 14 BOX 9340 SMITH DR
9325 ELEANOR DR

9200 MOORES CHAPEL RD
1907 MISTY VALE RD

5401 DOVERSTONE CT
2607 AZALEA DR

101 SHORT HILLS DR

5401 DOVERSTONE CT
5401 DOVERSTONE CT
9223 MOORES CHAPEL RD
2712 ROSWELL AVE

9328 SMITH DR

3615 ROGERS ST

9328 SMITH DR

9328 SMITH DR

9215 MOORES CHAPEL RD
2712 ROSWELL AVE

9328 SMITH DR

1111 ROCKY RIDGE DR

6 MERRIMAC ST

2211 JULIA AVE

6 MERRIMAC ST

2308 LUDLOW DR

1622 NORTHCLIFF DR
9201 MOORES CHAPEL RD
1500 GRIERS GROVE RD
4733 HANGING IVY DR
2712 ROSWELL AVE

9233 ELEANOR DR

9210 ELEANOR DR

6242 ASHCREST DR

1001 GORE ST

1001 GORE ST

WASHINGTON

CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

GREENSBORO

CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
MERRIMAC

CHARLOTTE
MERRIMAC

CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

DC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
MA
NC
MA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

200101107
28216
28208
282149491
28208
28214
28208
27407
28217
28208
28208
28214
28209
28214
28208
28214
28214
28214
282091733
28214
28210
01860
28206
018602223
28216
28214
28214
282163205
28215
282091733
28214
28214
28217
28208
28208

9233 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9300 ELEANOR DR

9340 SMITH DR

9325 ELEANOR DR

9200 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9235 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9336 SMITH DR

SMITH DR

9317 ELEANOR DR

SMITH DR

2445 SMITH DR

9223 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9244 ELEANOR DR

9328 SMITH DR

916 GORE ST

2507 SMITH DR

2511 SMITH DR

9215 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9234 ELEANOR DR

9314 SMITH DR

SMITH DR

9211 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9255 ELEANOR DR

9207 MOORES CHAPEL RD
9228 ELEANOR DR

9247 ELEANOR DR

9201 MOORES CHAPEL RD
SMITH DR

9241 ELEANOR DR

921 GORE ST

9233 ELEANOR DR

9210 ELEANOR DR

1020 GORE ST

GORE ST

1001 GORE ST



